
  
   

    
  

   

 

  
  

  

 

     
   

   
  

   

     
   

      
    

      
    

     
   

      
   

      
     

      
   

      
   

     
   

THE COORDINATED PLAN 
RURAL CONTACTS (STATEWIDE) 

LEAD AGENCY AGENCY TYPE AREA (by County) 
AREA 

Designation 
CONTACT 

PHONE 

NUMBER 
E-MAIL 

Alpine County Local 

Transportation Commission 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Alpine County Rural Dennis Cardoza 

(530) 694-2140, 

Ext. 24 
dennis@pw.alpinecountyca.gov 

Amador County Transportation 

Commission 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Amador County Rural Charles Field (209) 267-2282 charlesfield@actc-amador.org 

Calaveras Council of Governments 
Regional Planning 

Agency 
Calveras County Rural Tim McSorley (209) 754-2094 tmcsorley@calacog.org 

Colusa County Transportation 

Commission 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Colusa County Rural Barbara Salazar (530) 458-0444 bsalazar@frontiernet.net 

Del Norte Local Transportation 

Commission 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Del Norte County Rural Tamera Buchanan (707) 465-3878 tamerabuchanan@aol.com 

El Dorado County Transportation 

Commission 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
El Dorado County Rural Jerry Barton (530) 642-5260 jbarton@edctc.org 

Glenn County Transportation 

Commission 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Glenn County Rural Daniel Obermeyer (530) 934-6540 dobermeyer@countyofglenn.net 

Humboldt County Association of 

Governments 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Humboldt County Rural Spencer Clifton (707) 444-8208 mail@hcaog.net 

Imperial Valley Association of 

Governments 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Imperial County Rural Kathi Williams (760) 482-4290 kathiwilliams@imperialcounty.net 

Inyo County Local Transportation 

Commission 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Inyo County Rural Courtney Smith (760) 878-0207 crsmith@qnet.com 

Lake County/City Area Planning 

Council 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Lake County Rural Lisa Davey-Bates (707) 263-7799 daveybatesl@dow-associates.com 

Lassen County Transportation 

Commission 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Lassen County Rural Dan Douglas (530) 251-8305 ddouglas@co.lassen.ca.us 

1 



  
   

    
  

   

 

  
   

     
   

   

 

  
   

      
   

     
   

     
  

  

  

   

 

  
   

     
   

     
   

     
   

     
  

  

    

 
 

THE COORDINATED PLAN 
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Mariposa County Local 

Transportation Commission 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Mariposa County Rural Barbara Carrier (209) 966-5356 bcarrier@mariposacounty.org 

Mendocino Council of 

Governments 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Mendocino County Rural Nephele Barrett (707) 463-1859 barrettn@dow-associates.com 

Modoc County Local 

Transportation Commission 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Modoc County Rural Pam Couch (530) 233-6422 pamcouch@frontiernet.net 

Mono County Local Transportation 

Commission 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Mono County Rural Scott Burns (760) 924-1800 sburns@mono.ca.gov 

Nevada County Transportation 

Commission 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Nevada County Rural Mike Woodman (530) 265-3202 mwoodman@nccn.net 

Plumas County Transportation 

Commission 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Plumas County Rural Martin Byrne (530)283-6492 mibpcpw@psln.com 

Sacramento Area Council of 
MPO Rural 

Jim Brown (916) 340-6221 jbrown@sacog.org 

Governments (SACOG) 
Placer County 

David Melko (530) 823-4090 dmelko@pctpa.org 

Sierra County Local 

Transportation Commission 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Sierra County Rural Miriam Dines (530) 289-2848 mdines@sierracounty.ws 

Siskiyou County Transportation 

Commission 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Siskiyou County Rural Tom Anderson (530) 842-8295 tanderso@co.siskiyou.ca.us 

Tehama County Transportation 

Commission 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Tehama County Rural Barbara O'Keeffe (530) 385-1462 barbara@tcpw.ca.gov 

Trinity County Transportation 

Commission 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Trinity County Rural John Jelicich (530) 623-1351 jjelicich@trinitycounty.org 

Tuolumne County Transportation 

Council 

Regional Planning 

Agency 
Tuolumne County Rural Diane Bynum 

(209) 533-5601, 

533-5539 
dbynum@co.tuolumne.ca.us 
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